Schachclub Baumberg 1958 e.V.

Schach-Stadtmeisterschaft Monheim 2017

Rangliste: Stand nach der 5. Runde
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Teilnehmer

Franz Woltering
Daniel Schalow
Nikolai Schmald
David Maciag

Jan Lestina

Peter Zenger
Wolfgang Beynio
Marcel Kosinowski
Lukas Rohm

Rainer Kosinowski

TWZ
1924
2044
1839
1880
1374
1356
1674
1391
1272
1239

Inoffizielle Turnierauswertung nach D W Z
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. |Daniel Schalow 2044

Franz Woltering 1924
David Maciag 1880
Nikolai Schmald 1839
Wolfgang Beynio 1674
Marcel Kosinowski 1391
Jan Lestina 1374
Peter Zenger 1356
Lukas Rohm 1272

Rainer Kosinowski 1239

1742
1762
1594
1658
1687
1517
1648
1431
1541
1413

4.0
4.5
2.5
3.5
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
1.5
0.0

Ro Niv W We n

4.03 5
3.30 5
3.63
3.27
2.35
2.08
1.33
2.23
1.31
1.47

LN O O | D D | D

S = NN NDNDDND W W A

O»—OO»—»—»—»—N»—”

\4
0
0
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
5

Punkte
4.5
4.0
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.5
0.0

Buchh
14.5
14.5
14.5
15.0
13.0

8.5
14.0
10.0
10.5
10.5

E/ J Rh X Rn Diff

30
29
27
26
23
19
19
18
18
19

/

S P = 0 ==

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1982
2128
1594
1807
1615
1445
1648
1431
1392
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1191
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